Westchester Library System - December, 2020

Live one-to-one Sessions

800

603

600

478

411

388
400 S5
340 348

295

200

Dec 2019 Feb 2020 Apr 2020 Jun 2020 Aug 2020 Oct 2020 Dec 2020
Jan 2020 Mar 2020 May 2020 Jul 2020 Sep 2020 Nov 2020

SkillsCenter™ Usage

25

Dec 2019 Feb 2020 Apr 2020 Jun 2020 Aug 2020 Oct 2020 Dec 2020
Jan 2020 Mar 2020 May 2020 Jul 2020 Sep 2020 Nov 2020

Live one-to-one Sessions Served

- ACT Test Prep

- Advanced Placement (...
- Advanced Placement (...
- English

- English and Language...
- GED/HiSET

- Job Help

- Job Help Resume and...
- Math

- Math Algebra Drop Off...
- Math Algebra Il Drop O...
- Math Calculus Drop Of...
- Reading

- SAT Test Prep

- Science

- Social Studies

- Spanish

- World Languages

- WriteTutor

- WriteTutor Essay Drop...

20.7 % 016,
124%

2 1%

1E%

5.4 %

10.9 %
ko




Top Sessions by Subject

English and Language Arts - Grammar
Mt - Algebra 1 S e

Science - Chemistry ~{ S O s
Math - Calculus ~J S S o1

WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review _25
Science Bwlogy—

WriteTutor - College/Scholarship Essay—_
WriteTutor - Essay—_
English - Grammar—_1

Math - Elementary Math ——16

0

—

oo

N
o

30

40

50

Top Sessions by Grade Level

At s

t2th — I e
t1th I

College - Intro —_28
5th —_ 19
10th —:-10
7th —-10
4th —:.4
6th —:l2

Kindergarten —I2
0 50

100 150

200

Top SkillsCenter™ Usage by Subject

English - Elementary

Math - Elementary

Math - Calculus

Adult Services - Job Openings

Standardized Tests Preparation - College...

) --

w

N

N

N

N e

10

12




TOTAL SERVED
- Live one-to-one Sessions

- SkillsCenter™ Sessions

428

411

17

TOTAL SERVED
- Mobile Live one-to-one Sessions

- Mobile SkillsCenter™ Sessions

TOTAL SESSIONS

- ACT Test Prep

- Advanced Placement (AP)

- Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep
- English

- English and Language Arts

- GED/HISET

- Job Help

- Job Help Resume and Cover Letter Drop Off
- Math

- Math Algebra Drop Off Help

- Math Algebra Il Drop Off Help

- Math Calculus Drop Off Help

- Reading

- SAT Test Prep

- Science

- Social Studies

- Spanish

- World Languages

- WriteTutor

- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review
TOTAL HOURS

- ACT Test Prep

- Advanced Placement (AP)

- Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep
- English

- English and Language Arts

- GED/HISET

- Job Help

- Job Help Resume and Cover Letter Drop Off

411



- Math

- Math Algebra Drop Off Help

- Math Algebra Il Drop Off Help
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help
- Reading

- SAT Test Prep

- Science

- Social Studies

- Spanish

- World Languages

- WriteTutor

- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review
AVERAGE SESSION LENGTH
- ACT Test Prep

- Advanced Placement (AP)

- Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep
- English

- English and Language Arts

- GED/HISET

- Job Help

- Job Help Resume and Cover Letter Drop Off
- Math

- Math Algebra Drop Off Help

- Math Algebra Il Drop Off Help
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help
- Reading

- SAT Test Prep

- Science

- Social Studies

- Spanish

- World Languages

- WriteTutor

- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review

Live one-to-one Sessions by Subject
Job Help Resume and Cover Letter Drop Off

Math Algebra Drop Off Help

Math Algebra Il Drop Off Help
Math Calculus Drop Off Help
WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review
Math

Math - Algebra

36.76

3.42

3.31

0.28

0.45

0.33

3191

0.30

2.07

1.73

18.77

7.59

21.15

11.81

11.76

39.35

27.92

21.52

6.23

25.48

14.30

18.53

34.16

28.37

17.00

27.28

19.88

22.52

9.04

20.75

17.33

22.08

18.22

25

119



Math - Algebra |

Math - Algebra Il

Math - Calculus

Math - Elementary Math

Math - Geometry

Math - Mid Level

Math - Middle Grades Math

Math - Pre-Algebra

Math - Pre-Calculus

Math - Trigonometry

Science

Science - Anatomy and Physiology
Science - Biology

Science - Chemistry

Science - Earth Science

Science - Middle Grades Science
Science - Physics

Science - Physics - Algebra Based
Science - Physics - Calculus Based
English

English - Grammar

English - Literature

English - Vocabulary

Social Studies

Social Studies - US History
Advanced Placement (AP)
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Biology
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus AB
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Comparative Government and Politics
Job Help

Job Help - Writing a resume
WriteTutor

WriteTutor - Book Report
WriteTutor - College/Scholarship Essay
WriteTutor - Essay

WriteTutor - Letter

WriteTutor - Short Story

Spanish

Spanish - Grammar

World Languages

World Languages - French

World Languages - Italian

41

31

16

85

24

35

22

19

51

23

19



World Languages - Spanish 3

SAT Test Prep 1
SAT Test Prep - SAT Prep: Math - Algebra 1
ACT Test Prep 7
ACT Test Prep - Math - Algebra Il 7
Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep 6
Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep - AP Calculus AB 1
Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep - AP Physics C 5
Reading 1
Reading - Reading - Elementary 1
GED/HISET 1
GED/HISET - Math - Algebra 1
English and Language Arts 45
English and Language Arts - Grammar 44
English and Language Arts - Spelling 1

Kindergarten 2
2nd 1
4th 4
5th 19
6th 2
7th 10
8th 2
10th 10
11th 71
12th 96
College - Intro 28
Adult 166

Algebra | - One-Variable Equations 1

Adult Services - Job Openings 2
English - Elementary 3
Math - Calculus 2
Math - Elementary 2
SAT/ACT Essentials 10

Standardized Tests Preparation - College Entrance Exams 1




Total Accounts

New Accounts Created

Live one-to-one Sessions Feedback

Is this service helping you find a job?

Is this service helping you study for school?

Is this service helping you with other?

Is this service helping you with work/career?

Are you glad your organization offers this service?

Would you recommend this service to a friend?

Is this service helping you complete your homework assignments?
Is this service helping you improve your grades?

Is this service helping you be more confident about your school work?

Comments

Thank you it helped a lot and i am improving in school.
Tutor explained the question rather well.

Tutor was excellent.

Tutor was great.

This session was extremely helpful!

Alexander was very helpful.

Maheswari was very helpful and kind!

Nisha is an excellent tutor. She was very helpful and kind and gave thorough explanations.

Great Tutor. Super Attentive. Awesome editing skills. Great person to brainstorm ideas with.

A+ttt 4=

Amagzing Tutor! Great Editing Skills!

Great Tutor. Would recommend to any scientist looking for resume or curriculum vitae help. Superb Grammar
Skills. You will not find a better writing tutor anywhere. A++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

Best tutor ever!
Great Tutor Amazing Edits

Good.

1405

25

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

98%
100%
100%

100%

Grade
8th

11th
11th
11th
12th
12th
12th
12th

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult
Adult

Adult



