











Usage	
TOTAL SERVED	428
- Live one-to-one Sessions	411
- SkillsCenter™ Sessions	17
Mobile Usage	
TOTAL SERVED	37
- Mobile Live one-to-one Sessions	37
- Mobile SkillsCenter™ Sessions	0
Live one-to-one Sessions	
TOTAL SESSIONS	411
- ACT Test Prep	7
- Advanced Placement (AP)	7
- Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep	6
- English	22
- English and Language Arts	45
- GED/HiSET	1
- Job Help	9
- Job Help Resume and Cover Letter Drop Off	4
- Math	119
- Math Algebra Drop Off Help	6
- Math Algebra II Drop Off Help	7
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help	1
- Reading	1
- SAT Test Prep	1
- Science	85
- Social Studies	2
- Spanish	6
- World Languages	6
- WriteTutor	51
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	25
TOTAL HOURS	144.87
- ACT Test Prep	1.38
- Advanced Placement (AP)	1.37
- Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep	3.94
- English	10.24
- English and Language Arts	16.14
- GED/HiSET	0.10
- Job Help	3.82
- Job Help Resume and Cover Letter Drop Off	0.95

- Math	36.76
- Math Algebra Drop Off Help	3.42
- Math Algebra II Drop Off Help	3.31
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help	0.28
- Reading	0.45
- SAT Test Prep	0.33
- Science	31.91
- Social Studies	0.30
- Spanish	2.07
- World Languages	1.73
- WriteTutor	18.77
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	7.59
AVERAGE SESSION LENGTH	21.15
- ACT Test Prep	11.81
- Advanced Placement (AP)	11.76
- Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep	39.35
- English	27.92
- English and Language Arts	21.52
- GED/HiSET	6.23
- Job Help	25.48
- Job Help Resume and Cover Letter Drop Off	14.30
- Math	18.53
- Math Algebra Drop Off Help	34.16
- Math Algebra II Drop Off Help	28.37
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help	17.00
- Reading	27.28
- SAT Test Prep	19.88
- Science	22.52
- Social Studies	9.04
- Spanish	20.75
- World Languages	17.33
- WriteTutor	22.08
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	18.22
Live one-to-one Sessions by Subject	
Job Help Resume and Cover Letter Drop Off	4
Math Algebra Drop Off Help	6
Math Algebra II Drop Off Help	7
Math Calculus Drop Off Help	1
WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	25
Math	119
Math - Algebra	5

Math - Algebra I	3
Math - Algebra II	41
Math - Calculus	31
Math - Elementary Math	16
Math - Geometry	5
Math - Mid Level	3
Math - Middle Grades Math	3
Math - Pre-Algebra	1
Math - Pre-Calculus	2
Math - Trigonometry	9
Science	85
Science - Anatomy and Physiology	5
Science - Biology	24
Science - Chemistry	35
Science - Earth Science	3
Science - Middle Grades Science	2
Science - Physics	5
Science - Physics - Algebra Based	9
Science - Physics - Calculus Based	2
English	22
English - Grammar	19
English - Literature	2
English - Vocabulary	1
Social Studies	2
Social Studies - US History	2
Advanced Placement (AP)	7
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Biology	5
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus AB	1
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Comparative Government and Politics	1
Job Help	9
Job Help - Writing a resume	9
WriteTutor	51
WriteTutor - Book Report	1
WriteTutor - College/Scholarship Essay	23
WriteTutor - Essay	19
WriteTutor - Letter	6
WriteTutor - Short Story	2
Spanish	6
Spanish - Grammar	6
World Languages	6
World Languages - French	1
World Languages - Italian	2

World Languages - Spanish	3
SAT Test Prep	1
SAT Test Prep - SAT Prep: Math - Algebra	1
ACT Test Prep	7
ACT Test Prep - Math - Algebra II	7
Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep	6
Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep - AP Calculus AB	1
Advanced Placement (AP) Test Prep - AP Physics C	5
Reading	1
Reading - Reading - Elementary	1
GED/HISET	1
	1
GED/HiSET - Math - Algebra	
English and Language Arts	45
English and Language Arts - Grammar	44
English and Language Arts - Spelling	1
Live one-to-one Sessions by Grade Level	
Kindergarten	2
2nd	1
4th	4
5th	19
6th	2
7th	10
8th	2
10th	10
11th	71
12th	96
College - Intro	28
Adult	166
Assessment Quizzes Taken	
Algebra I - One-Variable Equations	1
SkillsCenter™ Usage By Subject	
Adult Services - Job Openings	2
English - Elementary	3
Math - Calculus	2
Math - Elementary	2
SAT/ACT Essentials	10
Standardized Tests Preparation - College Entrance Exams	1
User Accounts	

Total Accounts	1405
New Accounts Created	25
Live one-to-one Sessions Feedback	
Is this service helping you find a job?	100%
Is this service helping you study for school?	100%
Is this service helping you with other?	100%
Is this service helping you with work/career?	100%
Are you glad your organization offers this service?	100%
Would you recommend this service to a friend?	98%
Is this service helping you complete your homework assignments?	100%
Is this service helping you improve your grades?	100%
Is this service helping you be more confident about your school work?	100%
Comments	Grade
Thank you it helped a lot and i am improving in school.	8th
Tutor explained the question rather well.	11th
Tutor was excellent.	11th
Tutor was great.	11th
This session was extremely helpful!	12th
Alexander was very helpful.	12th
Maheswari was very helpful and kind!	12th
Nisha is an excellent tutor. She was very helpful and kind and gave thorough explanations.	12th
	Adult
Great Tutor. Super Attentive. Awesome editing skills. Great person to brainstorm ideas with. A+++++++++=	Adult

Best tutor ever!

Good.

**Great Tutor Amazing Edits** 

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult